10.
11.
12.

Position

City Manager

City Clerk

P/W Director

Grant Administrator

P/W Maintenance

P/W Maintenance

Records Manager

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member / Mayor

Other Positions Held
City Manager, City
Manager

City Clerk, City Clerk,
City Clerk

P/W Director, P/W
Director

Grant Administrator,
Grant Administrator,
Grant Administrator

P/W Maintenance, P/W
Maintenance, P/W
Maintenance, P/W
Maintenance

P/W Maintenance, P/W
Maintenance, P/W
Maintenance

Records Manager,
Records Manager

City
Trinidad

Trinidad

Trinidad

Trinidad

Trinidad

Trinidad

Trinidad

Trinidad
Trinidad
Trinidad
Trinidad
Trinidad

Department

Administration

Administration

Water

Grant Coordinator

Public Works

Water

Administration

Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

Total Wages

$69,706

$56,645

$55,253

$51,761

$40,691

$38,280

$17,632

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



