	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager	City Manager, City Manager	Trinidad	Administration	\$69,706
2.	City Clerk	City Clerk, City Clerk, City Clerk	Trinidad	Administration	\$56,645
3.	P/W Director	P/W Director, P/W Director	Trinidad	Water	\$55,253
4.	Grant Administrator	Grant Administrator, Grant Administrator, Grant Administrator	Trinidad	Grant Coordinator	\$51,761
5.	P/W Maintenance	P/W Maintenance, P/W Maintenance, P/W Maintenance, P/W Maintenance	Trinidad	Public Works	\$40,691
6.	P/W Maintenance	P/W Maintenance, P/W Maintenance, P/W Maintenance	Trinidad	Water	\$38,280
7.	Records Manager	Records Manager, Records Manager	Trinidad	Administration	\$17,632
8.	Council Member		Trinidad	Governing Body	\$0
9.	Council Member		Trinidad	Governing Body	\$0
10.	Council Member		Trinidad	Governing Body	\$0
11.	Council Member		Trinidad	Governing Body	\$0
12.	Council Member / Mayor		Trinidad	Governing Body	\$0